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Fencers (present, structured order - 74 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. date of birth

169 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001

VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 4/2/2003

23 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001

2 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001

35 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 29/1/2001

1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001

82 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20/6/2001

28 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001

FALKSON Esther CAN 12/1/2001

96 LIU Bai Xun You CAN 17/11/2001

WHELAN Brynn CAN 1/8/2001

WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN 14/10/2001

WU Jiaqi CAN 20/6/2001

WU Zoe CAN 24/3/2001

219 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003

312 ROVIRA Paula ESP 10/4/2003

139 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003

215 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP 15/4/2001

70 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002

100 FERAUD Sarah FRA 13/6/2001

142 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA 25/7/2001

BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001

CARMODY-KINGHAM Ada GBR 27/1/2002

192 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002

JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001

75 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002

266 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001

SAUNDERS Nicole GBR 18/9/2004

SHARPLIN Aaliyah GBR 22/5/2002

162 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001

126 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001

246 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001

STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001

ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001

LIU Zara GBR 12/8/2003

67 ROBBINS WILKINSON Elle GBR 19/6/2002
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Cadet Women's Sabre

Fencers (present, structured order - 74 fencers)

page 2/2

number name and first name nat. date of birth

ZAKY Morgan GBR 2/5/2003

201 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002

CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001

WESTWELL Amy GBR 26/5/2004

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A GBR 5/8/2003

164 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003

24 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001

193 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001

PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabe GBR 8/2/2001

SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER 5/8/2003

17 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001

272 PALASKA Agni GRE 12/8/2004

CORMICAN Ciara IRL 8/1/2001

128 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002

103 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002

127 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001

61 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001

95 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001

171 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN 18/3/2001

68 OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002

SATO Merushii JPN 8/6/2002

240 TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN 14/2/2002

163 UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001

VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30/8/2004

8 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001

GODINHO Teresa POR 19/5/2003

94 IACOB Emma ROU 19/4/2002

21 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003

CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP 14/9/2002

CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP 5/8/2003

LOH Alexis SGP 13/6/2002

LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 24/9/2003

KOH Jean SGP 3/3/2003

PERROUD Nora SUI 10/5/2004

PONTINELLI Marie SUI 4/7/2001

19 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001

151 LIANG Megan USA 23/6/2002

WILLIAMS Chloe USA 22/1/2004
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European Cadet Circuit

London

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 74 fencers)

page 1/2

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001

2 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001

8 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001

17 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001

19 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001

21 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003

23 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001

24 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001

28 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001

35 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 29/1/2001

61 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001

67 ROBBINS WILKINSON Elle GBR 19/6/2002

68 OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002

70 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002

75 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002

82 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20/6/2001

94 IACOB Emma ROU 19/4/2002

95 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001

96 LIU Bai Xun You CAN 17/11/2001

100 FERAUD Sarah FRA 13/6/2001

103 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002

126 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001

127 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001

128 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002

139 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003

142 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA 25/7/2001

151 LIANG Megan USA 23/6/2002

162 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001

163 UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001

164 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003

169 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001

171 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN 18/3/2001

192 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002

193 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001

201 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002

215 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP 15/4/2001
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Cadet Women's Sabre

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 74 fencers)

page 2/2

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

219 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003

240 TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN 14/2/2002

246 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001

266 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001

272 PALASKA Agni GRE 12/8/2004

312 ROVIRA Paula ESP 10/4/2003

BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001

CARMODY-KINGHAM Ada GBR 27/1/2002

CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP 14/9/2002

CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP 5/8/2003

CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001

CORMICAN Ciara IRL 8/1/2001

FALKSON Esther CAN 12/1/2001

GODINHO Teresa POR 19/5/2003

JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001

KOH Jean SGP 3/3/2003

LIU Zara GBR 12/8/2003

LOH Alexis SGP 13/6/2002

LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 24/9/2003

PERROUD Nora SUI 10/5/2004

PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabe GBR 8/2/2001

PONTINELLI Marie SUI 4/7/2001

ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001

SATO Merushii JPN 8/6/2002

SAUNDERS Nicole GBR 18/9/2004

SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER 5/8/2003

SHARPLIN Aaliyah GBR 22/5/2002

STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001

VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30/8/2004

VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 4/2/2003

WESTWELL Amy GBR 26/5/2004

WHELAN Brynn CAN 1/8/2001

WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN 14/10/2001

WILLIAMS Chloe USA 22/1/2004

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A GBR 5/8/2003

WU Jiaqi CAN 20/6/2001

WU Zoe CAN 24/3/2001

ZAKY Morgan GBR 2/5/2003
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European Cadet Circuit

London

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

74 fencers

1 poules: round

74 fencers

11 poules (8 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

59 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 59 fencers

Main tableau

4 qualifiers

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Cadet Women's Sabre

GLL Camden Interntional 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Poules, round No 1

page 1/3

Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  6

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

SHARPLIN Aaliyah GBR  3  1  2  3  3  3 0.000 -15 15 7

WESTWELL Amy GBR  V  1  4  2  3  V 0.333 -6 20 4

YANG Lumeng GBR  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 9 23 3

ILIEVA Yoana BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

WHELAN Brynn CAN  V  V  1  1  2  4 0.333 -7 18 6

FUKUDA Hibiki JPN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 2

VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL  V  3  1  4  V  2 0.333 -7 20 5

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  7

Referee: HAN Kristina CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

O REILLY Hannah GBR  V  V  V  4  4  3 0.500 3 26 5

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A GBR  2  4  0  1  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7

JOSEPH India GBR  2  V  1  2  0  2 0.167 -17 12 6

COTOLONI Martina ITA  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 14 28 2

LOH Alexis SGP  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 -1 20 4

CORTEYN Jolien BEL  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 15 26 1

VENTURA Eva ESP  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 8 23 3

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  8

Referee: BOTELER Harry GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR  V  1  2  0  1 0.200 -12 9 5

CARMODY-KINGHAM Ada GBR  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6

WU Zoe CAN  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 4 19 3

BIANCO Annacarla ITA  V  V  V  0  3 0.600 3 18 4

BUITENHUIS Marleen NED  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

FERAUD Sarah FRA  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 8 22 2
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Cadet Women's Sabre

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  9

Referee: SELIG Michael GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

KHAN Aneesah GBR  V  1  2  1  2 0.200 -9 11 5

ZAKY Morgan GBR  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -22 3 6

FREBAULT Jeanne FRA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2

KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

LIU Bai Xun You CAN  V  V  2  3  3 0.400 2 18 4

SATO Merushii JPN  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 2 19 3

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  10

Referee: MCLELLAN Sam GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

THOMSON Catriona GBR  V  1  V  1  4 0.400 -5 16 4

ROONEY Juliette GBR  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -19 6 6

HIRSCH Sydney USA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 14 23 2

PERROUD Nora SUI  4  V  1  3  1 0.200 -7 14 5

LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 2 18 3

IACOB Emma ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  11

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian BEL

V/M ind. HS rank

WOOD Molly GBR  2  V  4  V  1  1 0.333 -6 18 4

KURODA Honoka JPN  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 6 25 3

VAN LAERE Fleur NED  2  3  2  4  2  1 0.000 -16 14 7

STEWART Catriona GBR  V  3  V  3  0  1 0.333 -9 17 5

GODINHO Teresa POR  2  1  V  V  2  0 0.333 -12 15 6

PANTIS Ilinca ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

LIANG Megan USA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 2

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  12

Referee: SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 12 25 1

UMEKITA Mei JPN  3  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 23 4

KOH Jean SGP  0  4  V  V  2  1 0.333 -5 17 6

BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR  0  1  1  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7

WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN  4  2  1  V  V  4 0.333 -4 21 5

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 25 3

ROVIRA Paula ESP  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 2
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Cadet Women's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 3/3

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  13

Referee: ROBINSON Zoe GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

CLEMENT Alex GBR  V  1  2  2  2  2 0.167 -13 14 6

CORMICAN Ciara IRL  2  1  2  2  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7

TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN  V  V  2  V  4  4 0.500 7 25 4

FASHOKUN Maia GBR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 26 2

SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER  V  V  1  2  1  3 0.333 -7 17 5

STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

AELVOET Floriane BEL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 3

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  14

Referee: AIYENURO Soji GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

SAUNDERS Nicole GBR  3  2  1  2  2  3 0.000 -17 13 7

NAKANIWA Maiya JPN  V  V  1  V  2  3 0.500 -2 21 5

MOLINERO Jana ESP  V  3  2  3  3  2 0.167 -9 18 6

ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

WILLIAMS Chloe USA  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 25 3

BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL  V  V  V  2  1  3 0.500 -1 21 4

CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 2

Poule No 10    11:00    piste No  15

Referee: ESTEVES Nuno POR

V/M ind. HS rank

CORCORAN Erin GBR  2  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 3 24 3

OZAKI Seri JPN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

PONTINELLI Marie SUI  1  3  V  0  2  2 0.167 -14 13 6

LIU Zara GBR  3  0  2  2  V  1 0.167 -15 13 7

VUTOVA Teodora BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

LILLO Rosario ESP  V  4  V  3  4  2 0.333 -3 23 5

FALKSON Esther CAN  2  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 0 20 4

Poule No 11    11:00    piste No  16

Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabe GBR  V  2  1  V  1  1 0.333 -8 15 6

MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 21 3

CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP  V  2  1  2  3  1 0.167 -13 14 7

ROBBINS WILKINSON Elle GBR  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 15 25 1

PALASKA Agni GRE  3  4  V  1  2  V 0.333 -4 20 5

ISHIBASHI Saki JPN  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 26 2

WU Jiaqi CAN  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 -1 20 4
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Cadet Women's Sabre

GLL Camden Interntional 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 74 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 1.000 20 30 qualifier

3 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 1.000 17 30 qualifier

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1.000 16 30 qualifier

5 IACOB Emma ROU 1.000 15 25 qualifier

6 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 1.000 14 25 qualifier

7 LIANG Megan USA 0.833 17 29 qualifier

8 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 0.833 16 29 qualifier

9 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.833 15 26 qualifier

10 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 0.833 15 25 qualifier

11 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 0.833 13 28 qualifier

12 OZAKI Seri JPN 0.833 12 29 qualifier

13 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 0.833 12 25 qualifier

14 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 0.833 10 26 qualifier

14 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 0.833 10 26 qualifier

16 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.833 9 28 qualifier

17 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP 0.833 8 27 qualifier

18 HIRSCH Sydney USA 0.800 14 23 qualifier

19 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA 0.800 13 23 qualifier

20 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.667 14 28 qualifier

21 ROVIRA Paula ESP 0.667 10 27 qualifier

22 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 0.667 10 26 qualifier

23 YANG Lumeng GBR 0.667 9 23 qualifier

24 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.667 8 25 qualifier

25 VENTURA Eva ESP 0.667 8 23 qualifier

26 KURODA Honoka JPN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

27 WILLIAMS Chloe USA 0.667 5 25 qualifier

28 UMEKITA Mei JPN 0.667 3 23 qualifier

29 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP 0.667 1 21 qualifier

30 LOH Alexis SGP 0.667 -1 20 qualifier

31 FERAUD Sarah FRA 0.600 8 22 qualifier

32 WU Zoe CAN 0.600 4 19 qualifier

33 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 0.600 3 18 qualifier

34 SATO Merushii JPN 0.600 2 19 qualifier

35 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 0.600 2 18 qualifier

36 TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN 0.500 7 25 qualifier

37 O REILLY Hannah GBR 0.500 3 26 qualifier

38 CORCORAN Erin GBR 0.500 3 24 qualifier

39 FALKSON Esther CAN 0.500 0 20 qualifier

40 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

41 WU Jiaqi CAN 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
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Cadet Women's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 74 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

42 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

43 LIU Bai Xun You CAN 0.400 2 18 qualifier

44 THOMSON Catriona GBR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

45 LILLO Rosario ESP 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

46 WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

47 PALASKA Agni GRE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

48 KOH Jean SGP 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

49 WESTWELL Amy GBR 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

50 WOOD Molly GBR 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

51 VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

52 WHELAN Brynn CAN 0.333 -7 18 qualifier

53 SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

54 PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth GBR 0.333 -8 15 qualifier

55 STEWART Catriona GBR 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

56 GODINHO Teresa POR 0.333 -12 15 qualifier

57 PERROUD Nora SUI 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

58 KHAN Aneesah GBR 0.200 -9 11 qualifier

59 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 0.200 -12 9 qualifier

60 MOLINERO Jana ESP 0.167 -9 18 eliminated

61 CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP 0.167 -13 14 eliminated

61 CLEMENT Alex GBR 0.167 -13 14 eliminated

63 PONTINELLI Marie SUI 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

64 LIU Zara GBR 0.167 -15 13 eliminated

65 JOSEPH India GBR 0.167 -17 12 eliminated

66 SHARPLIN Aaliyah GBR 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

67 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

68 SAUNDERS Nicole GBR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

69 CORMICAN Ciara IRL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

70 ROONEY Juliette GBR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

71 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

72 ZAKY Morgan GBR 0.000 -22 3 eliminated

73 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

74 CARMODY-KINGHAM Ada GBR 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
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Cadet Women's Sabre

page 1/21 BUITENHUIS Marlee NED

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 BIANCO Annacarla ITA

32 WU Zoe CAN    15/12

17 CHAN Leanne Hui-W SGP

48 KOH Jean SGP    15/10

49 WESTWELL Amy GBR

16 AELVOET Floriane BEL    15/9

9 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

56 GODINHO Teresa POR    15/6

41 WU Jiaqi CAN

24 VAN RIJCKEGHEM BEL    15/8

25 VENTURA Eva ESP

40 BLIZNAKOVA Aneli BUL    15/7

57 PERROUD Nora SUI

8 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR    15/5

5 IACOB Emma ROU

60 --------- ---

37 O REILLY Hannah GBR

28 UMEKITA Mei JPN    15/9

21 ROVIRA Paula ESP

44 THOMSON Catriona GBR    15/7

53 SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER

12 OZAKI Seri JPN    15/4

13 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR

52 WHELAN Brynn CAN    15/8

45 LILLO Rosario ESP

20 COTOLONI Martina ITA    15/6

29 MARTINEZ FARGO ESP

36 TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN    15/7

61 --------- ---

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

BUITENHUIS Marlee

Tableau of 32

WU Zoe
   15/7

CHAN Leanne Hui-W

AELVOET Floriane
   15/10

CORTEYN Jolien

VAN RIJCKEGHEM 
   15/8

VENTURA Eva

ABRAM-MOORE Bea
   15/9

IACOB Emma

O REILLY Hannah
   15/12

ROVIRA Paula

OZAKI Seri
   15/9

LLEWELLYN Elsie

COTOLONI Martina
   15/14

MARTINEZ FARGO 

ILIEVA Yoana
   15/11

BUITENHUIS Marlee

Tableau of 16

AELVOET Floriane

   15/3

CORTEYN Jolien

VENTURA Eva

   15/9

IACOB Emma

OZAKI Seri

   15/9

LLEWELLYN Elsie

ILIEVA Yoana

   15/10

BUITENHUIS Marlee

Tableau of 8

VENTURA Eva

   15/6

OZAKI Seri

ILIEVA Yoana

   15/11

BUITENHUIS Marlee

ILIEVA Yoana



Cadet Women's Sabre

page 2/23 VUTOVA Teodora BUL

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP

30 LOH Alexis SGP    15/9

19 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA

46 WHITEHEAD Carolin CAN    15/14

51 VAN PETEGHEM Ma BEL

14 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/4

11 STANIMIROVA Elits BUL

54 PHENNAH Stephanie GBR    15/9

43 LIU Bai Xun You CAN

22 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN    15/13

27 WILLIAMS Chloe USA

38 CORCORAN Erin GBR    15/10

59 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR

6 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE    15/1

7 LIANG Megan USA

58 KHAN Aneesah GBR    15/6

39 FALKSON Esther CAN

26 KURODA Honoka JPN    15/5

23 YANG Lumeng GBR

42 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN    15/13

55 STEWART Catriona GBR

10 ROBBINS WILKINS GBR    15/5

15 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN

50 WOOD Molly GBR    15/14

47 PALASKA Agni GRE

18 HIRSCH Sydney USA    15/6

31 FERAUD Sarah FRA

34 SATO Merushii JPN    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 PANTIS Ilinca ROU

VUTOVA Teodora

Tableau of 32

LOH Alexis
   15/7

WHITEHEAD Carolin

FASHOKUN Maia
   15/6

STANIMIROVA Elits

ISHIBASHI Saki
   15/8

CORCORAN Erin

KALOUTA Kalliopi
   15/6

LIANG Megan

KURODA Honoka
   15/9

NAKANIWA Maiya

ROBBINS WILKINS
   15/8

FUKUDA Hibiki

HIRSCH Sydney
   15/9

FERAUD Sarah

PANTIS Ilinca
   15/11

VUTOVA Teodora

Tableau of 16

FASHOKUN Maia

   15/6

STANIMIROVA Elits

KALOUTA Kalliopi

   15/6

LIANG Megan

ROBBINS WILKINS

   15/11

HIRSCH Sydney

PANTIS Ilinca

   15/7

FASHOKUN Maia

Tableau of 8

KALOUTA Kalliopi

   15/12

LIANG Megan

HIRSCH Sydney

   15/9

KALOUTA Kalliopi

HIRSCH Sydney
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1 WU Zoe CAN

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32

16 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP    15/14

9 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL

8 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR    15/8

5 O REILLY Hannah GBR

12 ROVIRA Paula ESP    15/9

13 COTOLONI Martina ITA

4 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP    15/4

3 LOH Alexis SGP

14 WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN    15/9

11 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN

6 CORCORAN Erin GBR    15/14

7 KURODA Honoka JPN

10 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN    15/9

15 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN

2 FERAUD Sarah FRA    15/14

WU Zoe

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

ROVIRA Paula

COTOLONI Martina

LOH Alexis

ISHIBASHI Saki

KURODA Honoka

FERAUD Sarah
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1 PANTIS Ilinca ROU

Tableaux E

16 WU Zoe CAN    15/11

9 COTOLONI Martina ITA

8 AELVOET Floriane BEL    15/7

5 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ell GBR

12 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN    15/12

13 KURODA Honoka JPN

4 CORTEYN Jolien BEL    15/7

3 IACOB Emma ROU

14 LOH Alexis SGP    15/3

11 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL

6 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL    15/8

7 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR

10 ROVIRA Paula ESP    15/14

15 FERAUD Sarah FRA

2 VUTOVA Teodora BUL    15/12

PANTIS Ilinca

Tableaux F

COTOLONI Martina
   15/9

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ell

CORTEYN Jolien
   15/3

IACOB Emma

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
   15/10

ROVIRA Paula

VUTOVA Teodora
   15/7

PANTIS Ilinca

CORTEYN Jolien

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

VUTOVA Teodora
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1 LIANG Megan USA

Tableau G

8 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL    15/10

5 VUTOVA Teodora BUL

4 VENTURA Eva ESP    15/10

3 FASHOKUN Maia GBR

6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU    15/12

7 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

2 OZAKI Seri JPN    15/8

LIANG Megan

VUTOVA Teodora

PANTIS Ilinca

CORTEYN Jolien
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1 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

Tableau final of 8

8 CORTEYN Jolien BEL    15/3

5 VUTOVA Teodora BUL

4 HIRSCH Sydney USA    15/5

3 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE

6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU    15/8

7 LIANG Megan USA

2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL    15/11

CORTEYN Jolien

Semi-finals

HIRSCH Sydney

   15/14

KALOUTA Kalliopi

ILIEVA Yoana

   15/6

HIRSCH Sydney

Final

ILIEVA Yoana

   15/13

HIRSCH Sydney
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1 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001

2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001

3 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001

3 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001

5 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001

6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003

7 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 29/1/2001

8 LIANG Megan USA 23/6/2002

9 OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002

10 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001

11 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001

12 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003

13 IACOB Emma ROU 19/4/2002

14 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19/6/2002

15 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002

16 ROVIRA Paula ESP 10/4/2003

17 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20/6/2001

18 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002

19 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001

20 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001

21 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001

22 LOH Alexis SGP 13/6/2002

23 FERAUD Sarah FRA 13/6/2001

24 WU Zoe CAN 24/3/2001

25 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003

26 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001

27 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP 14/9/2002

28 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP 15/4/2001

29 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001

30 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002

31 NAKANIWA Maiya JPN 18/3/2001

32 WHITEHEAD Caroline CAN 14/10/2001

33 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA 25/7/2001

34 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001

35 WILLIAMS Chloe USA 22/1/2004

36 UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001
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37 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002

38 SATO Merushii JPN 8/6/2002

39 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 24/9/2003

40 TAKAHASHI Chirika JPN 14/2/2002

41 FALKSON Esther CAN 12/1/2001

42 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001

43 WU Jiaqi CAN 20/6/2001

44 LIU Bai Xun You CAN 17/11/2001

45 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001

46 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003

47 PALASKA Agni GRE 12/8/2004

48 KOH Jean SGP 3/3/2003

49 WESTWELL Amy GBR 26/5/2004

50 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001

51 VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 4/2/2003

52 WHELAN Brynn CAN 1/8/2001

53 SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER 5/8/2003

54 PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth GBR 8/2/2001

55 STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001

56 GODINHO Teresa POR 19/5/2003

57 PERROUD Nora SUI 10/5/2004

58 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002

59 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001

60 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002

61 CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP 5/8/2003

61 CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001

63 PONTINELLI Marie SUI 4/7/2001

64 LIU Zara GBR 12/8/2003

65 JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001

66 SHARPLIN Aaliyah GBR 22/5/2002

67 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30/8/2004

68 SAUNDERS Nicole GBR 18/9/2004

69 CORMICAN Ciara IRL 8/1/2001

70 ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001

71 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A GBR 5/8/2003

72 ZAKY Morgan GBR 2/5/2003

73 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001

74 CARMODY-KINGHAM Ada GBR 27/1/2002
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AIYENURO Soji GBR 1 6 0

BERGER David GER 0 2 0

BOTELER Harry GBR 1 7 0

CHICHON Vanesa B ESP 1 9 0

ESTEVES Nuno POR 1 8 0

FERRARA Nicholas USA 0 2 0

HAN Kristina CAN 1 6 0

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 0 3 0

JENNINGS Patrick GBR 0 2 0

MCLELLAN Sam GBR 1 6 0

ROBINSON Zoe GBR 1 7 0

ROSE Julian GBR 0 2 0

ROWLEY Jake B GBR 0 2 0

SALTER Mike GBR 0 2 0

SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor GBR 1 4 0

SELIG Michael GBR 1 6 0

SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 1 8 0

VANDENBERK Florian BEL 1 4 0
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